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Meeting Amenities
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Friday, May 14

Morning

Date Period Space Size
Angus 12
Strathcona 12
Alberta 300
!\rﬂf?unriiﬁyl,\ﬂag}? 1-3 All Day + Evening lvor Petrak 100
Alhambra 100
New Brunswick 100
Angus 12
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Logistics

e 1.5 hrs from Calgary | g 2 |
International Airport. | y
L )
gk
e Pre-arranged Shuttle (included B ,uﬁ%f .
in the registration package). : | f;“
e Lots of activities in and around % Lt

the hotel.
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1.5 hrs from Calgary International Airport.
$40 (March 2009) shuttle, pre-booked and waiting for you.
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Ski in the morning, golf in the afternoon.
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Room Description
Fairmont Designed for 1-2 people, most popular. King, Queen or two Twins.
Deluxe Additional space (30% larger), King, two Queen, or 1 Queen + 1

Twin.

Deluxe Premier

|deal for families, includes seating area (sofa, armchairs). King or
two Queens.

Signature Room

Distinctive architectural details, King beds.

Fairmont Gold

Separate floor, check-in, and concierge. Lounge has hot breakfast
buffet, complementary beverages, fireplace, soft seating.

Junior Suite

Larger room, sitting area, King plus double sofa bed.

Executive Suite

Desk, more elegant decore, larger than Junior Suite, 1 King or 2
Queen beds.

1 bdrm Suite Separate room for sitting area, King bed plus sofa bed, around 600
sq. ft.
2 bdrm Suite Family, friends, or group, luxurious spacious parlor area. 1 King in

the master bedroom, 2 twins in the second bedroom, 1000 sq. ft.

Presidential Suite

1500 sq. ft., panoramic views, dining room table, wood burning
fireplace, split level layout, grand piano, library, King bed in the
master bedroom, ensuite has whirlpool.
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5 Restaurants on-site, town centre minutes away
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Wednesday Social

Canadian theme, some nice
surprises...
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May 2011

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

4

5

7

10

11

Cinco de Mayo

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Armed Forces Day

29

ada) »
al Day

31
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Banff IEEE Session #73

Costs in line with Jeju: $200 CDN per room, similar meeting fees.
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WIMAX Forum

Available May 9-13 or May 16-20, before the IEEE meeting.

Same room rates, similar meeting facilities...
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Meeting Amenities
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Meeting Amenities
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Logistics ‘

e 2 hrs from Calgary International s
Airport. L

L —

* Pre-arranged Shuttle (included e
in the registration package). 2

e Shuttle to the ski hill, clip in 15
minutes after you get on the
bus.
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1.5 hrs from Calgary International Airport.
$40 shuttle, pre-booked and waiting for you.
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Room Options ($200/night and up)

Thursday, March 18, 2010



= v VA v

5 Restaurants on-site, shuttle to the village
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Social Event
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WIMAX Forum Meeting

Costs in line with Jeju: $200 CDN per room, similar meeting fees.
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Weekend
Opportunities

e Shuttle from Chateau Lake
Louise to Banff Springs.

e Car rental with hotel pick-up
and hotel drop-off.

¢ Block of rooms available at the
Jasper Park Lodge, same
prices, package deal.

e All this is available as a
package with your registration.

To
Edmonton

To Red Deer
Drumheller
and Badlonds

To
Vancouver

CALGARY
CANMORE

To
Radium
Hot Springs
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